
Coimbatore - Bhagat ki Kothi Special Fare  Special/06181 - Exp - SR 
GY/Gooty Junction to ST/Surat 

28h 3m - 1335 km - 15 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CBE Coimbatore Junction 02:30 0 1 0 71 412 SR
2 TUP Tiruppur 03:13 03:15 2m 0 1 51 60 306 SR
3 ED Erode Junction 04:05 04:15 10m 0 1 101 60 171 SR
4 SA Salem Junction 05:15 05:20 5m 0 1 160 52 280 SR
5 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 07:40 07:42 2m 0 1 281 58 400 SR
6 KPD Katpadi Junction 09:10 09:12 2m 0 1 365 44 215 SR
7 RU Renigunta Junction 11:50 12:00 10m 0 1 480 67 115 SCR
8 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
13:53 13:55 2m 0 1 605 69 137 SCR

9 YA Yerraguntla Junction 14:29 14:30 1m 0 1 645 58 SCR
10 GY Gooty Junction 16:30 16:32 2m 1 1 762 63 365 SCR
11 DHNE Dhone Junction 17:25 17:30 5m 0 1 817 61 SCR
12 KRNT Kurnool City 18:23 18:25 2m 0 1 871 51 288 SCR
13 MBNR Mahbubnagar 20:58 21:00 2m 0 1 1002 42 509 SCR
14 KCG Kacheguda 23:30 23:40 10m 0 1 1107 69 489 SCR
15 KMC Kamareddi 01:19 01:20 1m 0 2 1221 40 SCR
16 NZB Nizamabad Junction 02:38 02:40 2m 0 2 1274 36 383 SCR
17 MUE Mudkhed Junction 05:08 05:10 2m 0 2 1362 54 372 SCR
18 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 05:35 05:40 5m 0 2 1384 41 362 SCR
19 PAU Purna Junction 06:25 06:35 10m 2 1415 33 382 SCR
20 HNL Hingoli Deccan 09:00 09:02 2m 1 2 1495 50 466 SCR
21 WHM Washim 10:00 10:02 2m 1 2 1543 61 554 SCR
22 AK Akola Junction 11:20 11:25 5m 3 2 1622 42 598 CR
23 BSL Bhusaval Junction 14:45 14:55 10m 0 2 1762 36 205 CR
24 JL Jalgaon Junction 15:35 15:45 10m 0 2 1786 69 209 CR
25 NDB Nandurbar 17:55 18:05 10m 0 2 1936 64 203 WR
26 ST Surat 20:35 20:40 5m 0 2 2097 72 59 WR
27 BRC Vadodara Junction 22:28 22:38 10m 0 2 2226 45 36 WR
28 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 00:50 01:00 10m 0 3 2326 33 52 WR
29 BLDI Bhildi Junction 05:48 05:50 2m 0 3 2486 53 WR
30 RNV Raniwara 07:10 07:12 2m 0 3 2556 68 NWR
31 MBNL Marwar Bhinmal 07:40 07:42 2m 0 3 2588 84 153 NWR
32 MON Modran 08:02 08:04 2m 3 2616 58 137 NWR
33 JOR Jalor 08:40 08:42 2m 0 3 2650 99 160 NWR
34 MKSR Mokalsar 09:02 09:04 2m 0 3 2683 43 174 NWR
35 SMR Samdari Junction 09:40 09:50 10m 0 3 2709 46 NWR
36 BGKT Bhagat ki Kothi 11:30 0 3 2785 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 28 2024 (00:29)

May 28 2024 (00:29)

1

1


